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WCD III 4A 2018 Girls Swim & Dive Champs

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:49.33 2002# ROGERS

M Rains, J Heidloff, Ch Freeman, Co Freeman

4A STATE: 1:45.77 2003! ROGERS

AAA All-America Auto1:44.54

AAC All-America Consid.1:46.44

4AST 4A State1:55.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CHS1 1:47.87#

Hickey, Molly JR Lawrence, Ellie JR

Lopez-Silvers, Leigh SO Bellin, Gabi FR

27.56 30.07 25.0925.15

THS2 1:51.96

Weissman, Hannah FR Sears, Sydney SR

Hammerstrom, Iliana SR Sears, Hailey FR

ARHS3 1:53.10

Fulmer, Peyton FR Ray, Ashley FR

Brandt, Kyra JR Harris, Zoe FR

28.97 30.36 24.7529.02

OHS4 1:53.14

Jang, Jenny SO Song, Emma SR

Wilson, Lauren SO Yen, Ashley SR

29.00 31.88 25.8626.40

KCHS5 1:54.70

Weiler, Kiersten FR Kalenius, Madelline SR

Ha, Victoria FR Shields, Anita JR

27.51 32.27 26.2428.68

EHS6 1:54.83

Petellin, Margaret JR Pratt, Elise SR

Bogh, Anna FR Pilato, Ryley SR

28.80 31.42 27.5527.06

SHS7 1:55.91

Wilson, Marin JR Carroll, Haven SR

Wojciechowicz, Payton SO Huynh, Emma JR

29.33 33.08 24.3329.17

MRHS8 1:58.07

Felner, Faith SO Felner, Grace JR

Michalson, Anna SR Marek, Raegan JR

29.68 33.98 26.3728.04

B - Final

DHS9 1:55.02

Springer, Jewel SR Tucker, Lillian SO

Walling, Kimberly SO Greseth, Kylee FR

28.93 31.66 26.8427.59

PHS10 1:57.16

Fitzsimmons, Jenna JR Clise, Maya FR

Lettiere, Bella FR Liu, Kaitlyn JR

30.35 31.30 26.4929.02

FWHS11 1:57.33

Jacobson, Sarah SO Kon, Meghan JR

Ross, Breanna JR LO, Caitlyn SO

27.58 36.36 25.7327.66

KWHS12 2:01.17

Dinh, Thao SR Hed, Annelise SR

Wallace, Madeleine FR Akiyama, Kailani JR

32.89 32.79 27.1728.32

HHS13 2:03.11

Murdy, Emma SR Doan, Kylie SO

Nguyen, Jasmine JR Sanders, Shay JR

TJHS14 2:03.23

Lawless, Hailey FR McDonald, Sophia FR

Nguyen, Emily JR Steward, Meredith JR

31.68 35.50 27.5328.52

SKHS15 2:03.81

Wellmen, Ronny SR Obnial, Regina FR

Ongaro, Arianna JR Green, Mya SO

33.12 35.63 27.0727.99

KRHS16 2:04.72

Miron, Alyssa SR Long, Abby SR

Villarreal, Gaby JR Postma, Allie SR

32.74 34.73 26.2930.96

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:49.33 2002# ROGERS

M Rains, J Heidloff, Ch Freeman, Co Freeman

4A STATE: 1:45.77 2003! ROGERS

AAA All-America Auto1:44.54

AAC All-America Consid.1:46.44

4AST 4A State1:55.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHS1 1:49.37 q

Bellin, Gabi FR Lawrence, Ellie JR

Lopez-Silvers, Leigh SO Hickey, Molly JR

30.10 30.36 23.4525.46

ARHS2 1:53.54 q

Fulmer, Peyton FR Ray, Ashley FR

Brandt, Kyra JR Harris, Zoe FR

28.98 30.04 25.4129.11

OHS3 1:53.90 q

Jang, Jenny SO Song, Emma SR

Wilson, Lauren SO Yen, Ashley SR

29.17 32.20 26.0826.45

MRHS4 1:54.04 q

Felner, Faith SO Felner, Grace JR

Michalson, Anna SR Marek, Raegan JR

29.63 29.83 26.1628.42

THS5 1:55.08 q

Weissman, Hannah FR Sears, Sydney SR

Hammerstrom, Iliana SR Sears, Hailey FR

27.17 33.32 25.3329.26

KCHS6 1:55.38 q

Weiler, Kiersten FR Kalenius, Madelline SR

Ha, Victoria FR Shields, Anita JR

27.36 32.60 25.8729.55

EHS7 1:56.11 q

Petellin, Margaret JR Pratt, Elise SR

Bogh, Anna FR Pilato, Ryley SR

29.59 31.74 27.4527.33

SHS8 1:56.80 q

Wilson, Marin JR Carroll, Haven SR

Wojciechowicz, Payton SO Huynh, Emma JR

29.78 32.44 25.0129.57

DHS9 1:56.81 q

Springer, Jewel SR Tucker, Lillian SO

Walling, Kimberly SO Greseth, Kylee FR

29.52 31.95 27.3028.04

PHS10 1:56.89 q

Fitzsimmons, Jenna JR Clise, Maya FR

Lettiere, Bella FR Liu, Kaitlyn JR

30.59 31.38 26.1528.77

FWHS11 1:58.81 q

Jacobson, Sarah SO Kon, Meghan JR

Ross, Breanna JR LO, Caitlyn SO

KWHS12 2:01.77 q

Dinh, Thao SR Hed, Annelise SR

Wallace, Madeleine FR Akiyama, Kailani JR

32.61 33.21 27.2428.71

HHS13 2:02.01 q

Murdy, Emma SR Doan, Kylie SO

Nguyen, Jasmine JR Sanders, Shay JR

31.12 31.90 27.5731.42

KRHS14 2:03.71 q

Miron, Alyssa SR Long, Abby SR

Villarreal, Gaby JR Postma, Allie SR

33.04 33.99 26.5630.12

TJHS15 2:03.72 q

Lawless, Hailey FR McDonald, Sophia FR

Nguyen, Emily JR Steward, Meredith JR

31.57 35.95 27.3528.85

SKHS16 2:03.92 q

Wellmen, Ronny SR Obnial, Regina FR

Ongaro, Arianna JR Green, Mya SO

32.96 36.33 27.3127.32

RHS17 2:05.69

Triebold, Anika SO Fifield, Mandy SR

Uzunoe-Chin, Madeline SR Ward, Natalie FR

31.32 35.68 26.9731.72

AMHS18 2:10.53

Nelson, Devyn SO Le, Jade JR

Zimmerman, Abby SO Grant, Madyson SR

34.80 33.76 29.5632.41

KMHS19 2:11.34

Chan, Aolani SR Le, Minh-Ann SO

So, Jayda JR Nguyen, Jocelynn FR

36.61 34.20 31.6328.90

KLHS20 2:13.54

Ruckman, Hannah SR Ruckman, Elizabeth FR

Walmsley, Kendra SR Medchill, Maddy SO

33.27 41.10 30.0629.11

TBHS21 2:14.42

Ralstin, Grace JR Ralstin, Madeline JR

Ventura, Alyssa JR Urrea, Mariana SR

33.25 36.39 30.4534.33

AHS22 2:25.14

Hogan, Caitlyn JR Eastman, Madison JR

Weber, Caitlin SR Akervold, Halle JR

39.47 38.77 32.8934.01
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ERHS--- DQ

Sanders, Chloe SO DiMascolo, Lada SO

Edwards, Mariko JR Hayes, Makenna SR

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:50.54 2002# MEGAN RAINS - ROG

4A STATE: 1:46.55 2009! ANDIE TAYLOR - SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto1:48.80

AAC All-America Consid.1:50.65

4AST 4A State1:59.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHS SOLopez-Silvers, Leigh1 1:53.09

26.85 28.80 28.3429.10

ERHS SODiMascolo, Lada2 1:53.89

26.76 28.78 28.9929.36

THS SRKim, Erin3 1:54.75

26.96 28.98 29.3929.42

SHS JRWilson, Marin4 1:56.62

27.49 28.91 30.1230.10

CHS SRPalm, Andrea5 1:59.89

27.77 29.64 31.0631.42

AMHS JRLe, Jade6 2:00.04

27.30 30.02 31.2231.50

DHS SOWalling, Kimberly7 2:00.27

27.72 30.29 31.3730.89

SKHS JROngaro, Arianna8 2:04.00

28.14 31.03 32.4132.42

B - Final

CHS FRForrest, Erin9 2:00.96

28.25 30.79 30.0831.84

THS JRNishizawa, Emiri10 2:01.27

28.07 30.48 31.0931.63

ARHS FRAllan, Kaelie11 2:01.28

27.62 30.67 31.2931.70

KRHS SOCleary, Bridget12 2:03.56

28.88 31.49 31.1832.01

THS SOGibson, Kendra13 2:04.67

28.59 31.34 32.3732.37

OHS SOMoore, Emerson14 2:06.13

27.73 31.15 33.7833.47

FWHS JRRoss, Breanna15 2:06.19

27.84 31.03 34.2133.11

KRHS SRDePriest, Haley16 2:08.23

28.57 32.08 34.0933.49

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:50.54 2002# MEGAN RAINS - ROG

4A STATE: 1:46.55 2009! ANDIE TAYLOR - SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto1:48.80

AAC All-America Consid.1:50.65

4AST 4A State1:59.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ERHS SODiMascolo, Lada1 1:54.92 q

26.72 29.03 29.3029.87

CHS SOLopez-Silvers, Leigh2 1:56.08 q

27.11 29.29 29.4830.20

SHS JRWilson, Marin3 1:57.49 q

27.29 29.62 29.8430.74

SKHS JROngaro, Arianna4 1:58.66 q

27.66 29.97 30.4330.60

THS SRKim, Erin5 1:58.92 q

27.30 29.55 31.3530.72

CHS SRPalm, Andrea6 2:00.00 q

26.98 29.94 31.7731.31

DHS SOWalling, Kimberly7 2:00.38 q

28.24 30.75 30.2431.15

AMHS JRLe, Jade8 2:00.52 q

28.09 30.69 30.4831.26

ARHS FRAllan, Kaelie9 2:00.65 q

27.92 30.54 30.8431.35

THS JRNishizawa, Emiri10 2:02.17 q

28.39 30.82 31.3531.61

FWHS JRRoss, Breanna11 2:02.93 q

27.75 31.14 31.9332.11

OHS SOMoore, Emerson12 2:03.11 q

27.10 30.56 32.9432.51

CHS FRForrest, Erin13 2:03.28 q

28.00 31.29 31.7532.24

KRHS SOCleary, Bridget14 2:03.94 q

29.35 31.11 31.3032.18

THS SOGibson, Kendra15 2:04.46 q

28.34 31.70 31.6332.79

KRHS SRDePriest, Haley16 2:04.98 q

27.83 31.43 32.1733.55

EHS JRPetellin, Margaret17 2:06.40

28.71 32.28 32.9032.51

CHS JRSprout, Andi18 2:07.04

28.88 31.90 33.0733.19

PHS FRChildres, Carli19 2:07.62

29.34 32.71 32.5733.00

KCHS JRSouthwell, Jacqueline20 2:07.68

29.16 32.01 33.1733.34

THS SOKloepfer, Rachel21 2:08.54

29.60 31.96 33.3733.61

OHS SONorman, Rebecca22 2:08.60

27.93 31.64 34.7534.28

GKHS SOPratt, Brooklynn23 2:10.90

28.69 32.28 34.7035.23

OHS FRSkiles, Lucy24 2:11.54

28.65 32.78 35.3134.80

PHS SRMcClure, Jillian25 2:11.84

29.44 33.11 34.1735.12

SHS SOMcCann, Megan26 2:12.76

30.63 32.71 34.7734.65

KWHS SRAckerman, Hannah27 2:13.30

29.68 33.65 34.5635.41

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

MEET: 2:02.58 2001# EMILY KUKORS - AUB

4A STATE: 1:58.23 2008! ANDIE TAYLOR - SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto2:01.69

AAC All-America Consid.2:04.02

4AST 4A State2:13.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MRHS JRFelner, Grace1 2:03.43

26.61 32.59 28.8835.35

DHS SRSpringer, Jewel2 2:07.56

27.88 31.47 30.7937.42

HHS SODoan, Kylie3 2:14.00

29.02 34.71 31.2239.05

KRHS SOBriggs, Lauren4 2:15.28

29.24 34.10 31.7440.20

CHS JRLawrence, Ellie5 2:16.20

29.10 36.64 32.7937.67

MRHS FRLam, Celina6 2:16.79

29.14 35.62 32.9939.04

DHS SOTucker, Lillian7 2:21.24

30.40 36.31 35.6238.91

PHS FRLettiere, Bella8 2:23.86

30.01 37.01 33.6043.24

B - Final

EHS SRPratt, Elise9 2:19.04

29.59 36.25 33.8839.32

OHS SOMyers, Elisa10 2:20.37

30.46 35.85 33.9840.08

PHS SRDunayski, Gabi11 2:23.44

30.91 37.78 33.4941.26

OHS SRSong, Emma12 2:23.68

31.40 39.08 34.4438.76

MRHS SOThomson, Sydney13 2:26.98

31.26 38.20 34.9642.56

CHS SOLambert, Kate14 2:27.59

32.02 37.20 35.2043.17

CHS SRCaritativo, Angelica15 2:29.22

31.05 36.90 36.2645.01

KLHS SRRuckman, Hannah16 2:30.86

32.11 37.02 35.9745.76
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#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

MEET: 2:02.58 2001# EMILY KUKORS - AUB

4A STATE: 1:58.23 2008! ANDIE TAYLOR - SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto2:01.69

AAC All-America Consid.2:04.02

4AST 4A State2:13.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MRHS JRFelner, Grace1 2:10.12 q

27.20 34.45 30.9237.55

DHS SRSpringer, Jewel2 2:10.22 q

28.94 32.17 30.9038.21

KRHS SOBriggs, Lauren3 2:13.42 q

29.02 33.59 31.1239.69

HHS SODoan, Kylie4 2:14.03 q

29.45 35.17 30.9338.48

MRHS FRLam, Celina5 2:17.65 q

29.75 36.46 32.6438.80

CHS JRLawrence, Ellie6 2:19.19 q

29.42 37.84 34.1537.78

DHS SOTucker, Lillian7 2:19.32 q

31.51 34.96 34.1238.73

PHS FRLettiere, Bella8 2:21.62 q

30.03 36.39 32.9442.26

OHS SOMyers, Elisa9 2:21.94 q

31.09 36.12 34.0140.72

PHS SRDunayski, Gabi10 2:22.42 q

30.40 37.34 34.0140.67

EHS SRPratt, Elise11 2:22.99 q

30.24 37.86 35.3239.57

OHS SRSong, Emma12 2:24.82 q

31.66 38.45 34.7439.97

CHS SRCaritativo, Angelica13 2:26.75 q

31.60 36.81 34.0844.26

OHS SOJang, Jenny14 2:26.82 q

30.66 37.60 33.6044.96

MRHS SOThomson, Sydney15 2:26.89 q

30.55 37.23 35.1044.01

CHS SOLambert, Kate16 2:27.34 q

31.37 36.79 35.0844.10

KLHS SRRuckman, Hannah17 2:30.26

32.49 37.13 35.9944.65

DHS SOGuymon, Krailyn18 2:30.30

30.47 37.05 35.7247.06

MRHS FRLai, Meena19 2:31.91

32.17 35.81 37.0446.89

SHS JRMorgan, Miranda20 2:32.09

32.23 39.25 36.1344.48

KWHS SOAndrade, Ana21 2:33.72

30.53 38.17 36.5148.51

THS SOBlakely, Amelia--- DQ

PHS SOPark, Jasmine--- DQ

DHS FRGreseth, Kylee--- DQ

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

MEET: 23.23 1985# ROSIE ZIMSEN - SK

4A STATE: 22.58 2017! EMMA CARLTON - MV

AAA All-America Auto23.23

AAC All-America Consid.23.58

4AST 4A State25.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHS JRHickey, Molly1 23.87

RHS FRClemons, Destiny2 24.39

SHS JRHuynh, Emma3 24.84

ARHS FRRay, Ashley4 25.09

ARHS FRHarris, Zoe5 25.17

ERHS SRHayes, Makenna6 25.20

THS FRSears, Hailey7 25.35

KWHS SRHed, Annelise8 25.71

B - Final

THS SRHammerstrom, Iliana9 25.70

KWHS FRWallace, Madeleine10 25.93

FWHS SOLO, Caitlyn11 26.01

OHS SOPutt, Carissa12 26.18

PHS JRLiu, Kaitlyn13 26.46

OHS SRWatson, Carissa14 26.57

KRHS JRKeatts, Jaden*15 26.60

SHS SRCarroll, Haven*15 26.60

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

MEET: 23.23 1985# ROSIE ZIMSEN - SK

4A STATE: 22.58 2017! EMMA CARLTON - MV

AAA All-America Auto23.23

AAC All-America Consid.23.58

4AST 4A State25.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHS JRHickey, Molly1 24.30 q

RHS FRClemons, Destiny2 24.68 q

SHS JRHuynh, Emma3 25.17 q

ERHS SRHayes, Makenna4 25.22 q

THS FRSears, Hailey5 25.24 q

ARHS FRRay, Ashley6 25.28 q

ARHS FRHarris, Zoe7 25.49 q

KWHS SRHed, Annelise8 25.86 q

KWHS FRWallace, Madeleine9 26.00 q

FWHS SOLO, Caitlyn10 26.18 q

THS SRHammerstrom, Iliana11 26.20 q

PHS JRLiu, Kaitlyn12 26.23 q

SHS SRCarroll, Haven13 26.28 q

OHS SOPutt, Carissa14 26.33 q

OHS SRWatson, Carissa15 26.34 q

KRHS JRKeatts, Jaden16 26.42 q

KCHS JRShields, Anita17 26.65

CHS SOLarson, Maya18 26.69

KMHS JRSo, Jayda19 26.76

THS SRSears, Sydney20 26.88

OHS SRYen, Ashley21 26.99

RHS SOTriebold, Anika22 27.24

THS JRBrady, Alaina23 27.36

SKHS SOGreen, Mya24 27.37

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

MEET: 453.30 1974# TERESA HACKETT - HL

4A STATE: 488.20 2012! CAITLIN CHAMBERS - GAR

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

RHS SOHopkins, Heather1 392.65

KRHS JRMcKnight, Lizzie2 352.75

TBHS JRGunn, Stephanie3 331.00

MRHS SRShimp, Allison4 321.95

KLHS SRPadilla, Cassie5 294.40

DHS FRLuke, Angela6 284.35

SHS SRHatch, Lindsy7 269.80

AHS SRTongue, Camryn8 267.70

KLHS SRPond, Haley9 262.20

KCHS SRBronte, Shirley10 261.15

SHS FRSather, Gracie11 251.10

RHS SRMcConnell, Tori12 246.50

SHS SOCrabtree, Sam13 235.20

SKHS FRChapple, Ressi14 233.85

RHS SRKopacz, Caitlin15 217.00

THS FRWelsh, Katie16 213.70

AMHS JRSinger, Regan17 161.75

ERHS SOCollins, Karissa18 156.35

CHS SOBramble, Maya19 155.40

DHS SRChung, Sarah20 149.85

ERHS SRLivingston, Linzi21 94.75

AHS JRKwong, Kailey22 82.30

SKHS SRSyrovy, Aurora23 74.60

MRHS SOCourter, Kira--- DFS

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 55.27 2013# KENNA RAMEY - FW

4A STATE: 53.10 2009! KATIE KINNEAR - EASTLK

AAA All-America Auto54.45

AAC All-America Consid.55.63

4AST 4A State1:00.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHS SOLopez-Silvers, Leigh1 56.13

26.38 29.75

THS SRKim, Erin2 56.51

26.50 30.01

THS FRWeissman, Hannah3 56.81

26.50 30.31

OHS SOWilson, Lauren4 57.76

26.92 30.84

FWHS SOJacobson, Sarah5 59.40

27.27 32.13

AMHS JRLe, Jade6 59.90

28.35 31.55

KCHS FRWeiler, Kiersten7 1:00.14

26.98 33.16

SKHS JROngaro, Arianna8 1:03.18

28.84 34.34
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B - Final ...   (#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

B - Final

CHS JRvan Zonneveld, Emily9 1:01.09

28.10 32.99

EHS FRBogh, Anna10 1:02.59

28.14 34.45

KWHS FRWallace, Madeleine11 1:02.70

28.69 34.01

TJHS JRNguyen, Emily12 1:03.41

29.42 33.99

PHS FRLettiere, Bella13 1:03.95

29.99 33.96

KRHS SOCleary, Bridget14 1:04.10

30.20 33.90

MRHS SRMichalson, Anna15 1:04.32

29.10 35.22

ARHS FRAnardi, Kaitlyn16 1:05.83

30.02 35.81

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 55.27 2013# KENNA RAMEY - FW

4A STATE: 53.10 2009! KATIE KINNEAR - EASTLK

AAA All-America Auto54.45

AAC All-America Consid.55.63

4AST 4A State1:00.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHS SOLopez-Silvers, Leigh1 57.35 q

26.84 30.51

OHS SOWilson, Lauren2 58.41 q

27.35 31.06

THS SRKim, Erin3 58.72 q

27.56 31.16

THS FRWeissman, Hannah4 59.27 q

27.11 32.16

SKHS JROngaro, Arianna5 59.83 q

27.88 31.95

KCHS FRWeiler, Kiersten6 1:00.32 q

27.27 33.05

FWHS SOJacobson, Sarah7 1:00.59 q

28.26 32.33

AMHS JRLe, Jade8 1:01.06 q

28.57 32.49

EHS FRBogh, Anna9 1:02.00 q

27.94 34.06

KWHS FRWallace, Madeleine10 1:02.25 q

29.03 33.22

CHS JRvan Zonneveld, Emily11 1:02.52 q

28.35 34.17

PHS FRLettiere, Bella12 1:03.16 q

29.94 33.22

MRHS SRMichalson, Anna13 1:04.26 q

29.65 34.61

TJHS JRNguyen, Emily14 1:04.39 q

30.06 34.33

KRHS SOCleary, Bridget15 1:05.24 q

30.64 34.60

ARHS FRAnardi, Kaitlyn16 1:05.36 q

29.64 35.72

ERHS JREdwards, Mariko17 1:05.68

30.37 35.31

DHS SOGuymon, Krailyn18 1:05.97

30.51 35.46

KCHS FRHa, Victoria19 1:06.40

30.34 36.06

SHS SOWojciechowicz, Payton20 1:06.62

30.46 36.16

KLHS SRWalmsley, Kendra21 1:06.79

30.47 36.32

ARHS JRBrandt, Kyra22 1:06.82

30.35 36.47

OHS JRShang, Elizabeth23 1:08.33

30.77 37.56

OHS FRHarrison, Sarah24 1:09.51

31.58 37.93

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

MEET: 50.17 2008# CHELSEA BAILEY - KL

4A STATE: 49.73 2017! EMMA CARLTON - MV

AAA All-America Auto50.29

AAC All-America Consid.51.13

4AST 4A State55.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHS JRHickey, Molly1 52.03

25.26 26.77

RHS FRClemons, Destiny2 52.23

25.22 27.01

CHS FRBellin, Gabi3 54.73

26.37 28.36

KRHS SOBriggs, Lauren4 54.74

26.46 28.28

ERHS SRHayes, Makenna5 55.14

26.21 28.93

ARHS FRHarris, Zoe6 55.21

26.35 28.86

SHS JRHuynh, Emma7 55.31

26.45 28.86

FWHS JRRoss, Breanna8 55.94

26.77 29.17

B - Final

THS SRHammerstrom, Iliana9 57.02

27.17 29.85

ARHS FRFulmer, Peyton10 57.15

27.19 29.96

OHS SOMoore, Emerson11 57.60

27.24 30.36

OHS SRDaniels-Brown, Anna12 57.64

27.52 30.12

KRHS JRKeatts, Jaden13 57.91

27.75 30.16

PHS JRFitzsimmons, Jenna14 58.01

27.39 30.62

MRHS JRMarek, Raegan15 58.06

27.97 30.09

PHS JRLiu, Kaitlyn16 59.96

28.04 31.92

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

MEET: 50.17 2008# CHELSEA BAILEY - KL

4A STATE: 49.73 2017! EMMA CARLTON - MV

AAA All-America Auto50.29

AAC All-America Consid.51.13

4AST 4A State55.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHS JRHickey, Molly1 53.45 q

25.96 27.49

RHS FRClemons, Destiny2 53.52 q

25.63 27.89

KRHS SOBriggs, Lauren3 54.38 q

26.47 27.91

ERHS SRHayes, Makenna4 54.55 q

26.24 28.31

CHS FRBellin, Gabi5 54.90 q

26.66 28.24

SHS JRHuynh, Emma6 55.33 q

26.65 28.68

FWHS JRRoss, Breanna7 55.47 q

26.46 29.01

ARHS FRHarris, Zoe8 56.55 q

26.69 29.86

OHS SOMoore, Emerson9 56.65 q

27.17 29.48

ARHS FRFulmer, Peyton10 56.82 q

27.25 29.57

OHS SRDaniels-Brown, Anna11 57.05 q

27.19 29.86

PHS JRFitzsimmons, Jenna12 57.76 q

27.36 30.40

MRHS JRMarek, Raegan13 57.78 q

27.88 29.90

KRHS JRKeatts, Jaden14 57.83 q

27.68 30.15

THS SRHammerstrom, Iliana15 57.88 q

27.07 30.81

PHS JRLiu, Kaitlyn16 58.18 q

27.65 30.53

FWHS SOLO, Caitlyn17 58.33

27.54 30.79

PHS SRDunayski, Gabi18 58.42

27.81 30.61

GKHS SOPratt, Brooklynn19 59.09

27.94 31.15

PHS FRChildres, Carli20 59.17

28.54 30.63

OHS FRSkiles, Lucy21 59.56

28.52 31.04
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

RHS FRWard, Natalie22 59.98

28.31 31.67

OHS SRYen, Ashley23 1:00.11

28.47 31.64

SKHS SOGreen, Mya24 1:00.91

28.87 32.04

TJHS JRNguyen, Emily25 1:01.67

28.87 32.80

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:54.81 2004# KRISSY FORELLI - GH

4A STATE: 4:41.98 2008! AMBER MCDERMOTT - JACK

AAA All-America Auto4:52.26

AAC All-America Consid.4:57.09

4AST 4A State5:22.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PHS FRClise, Maya1 5:09.28

27.85 30.80 31.7231.49

31.90 31.82 30.86 31.61

31.46 29.77

ERHS SODiMascolo, Lada2 5:09.50

28.06 30.50 31.5831.52

31.92 31.78 31.78 31.33

31.19 29.84

SHS JRWilson, Marin3 5:11.89

28.49 30.68 31.7831.66

31.75 31.76 31.89 31.84

31.82 30.22

THS SOBlakely, Amelia4 5:20.51

28.71 31.74 32.4531.88

32.73 33.18 32.98 32.66

32.46 31.72

CHS SRPalm, Andrea5 5:21.80

29.00 31.00 31.8831.49

32.52 32.99 33.62 33.66

33.73 31.91

DHS SOWalling, Kimberly6 5:23.22

28.73 31.71 32.8732.68

33.04 33.40 33.53 33.53

32.45 31.28

CHS FRForrest, Erin7 5:23.32

29.59 31.97 32.8732.28

33.24 33.24 33.07 32.87

33.17 31.02

ARHS FRAllan, Kaelie8 5:27.76

28.88 32.03 33.2332.77

33.50 33.86 33.75 33.60

33.71 32.43

B - Final

SHS SOWojciechowicz, Payton9 5:28.63

29.19 32.08 33.4633.55

33.32 33.22 33.79 33.54

34.10 32.38

THS JRNishizawa, Emiri10 5:34.36

30.10 32.94 33.6133.70

34.04 34.04 34.10 34.31

34.42 33.10

KRHS SRDePriest, Haley11 5:35.31

30.47 33.12 34.5334.31

34.18 34.29 35.36 33.84

33.33 31.88

CHS SOPaynter, Anna12 5:35.86

29.58 32.71 34.1633.63

34.47 34.73 34.79 34.71

34.65 32.43

THS SOKloepfer, Rachel13 5:38.21

30.09 32.88 34.6133.75

34.87 35.05 34.58 34.34

34.33 33.71

THS SOGibson, Kendra14 5:40.41

30.54 33.81 35.0434.65

34.57 35.02 34.81 34.38

34.64 32.95

KCHS JRSouthwell, Jacqueline15 5:45.85

30.58 33.74 34.9334.55

35.19 35.15 35.36 36.10

36.05 34.20

CHS JRSawin, Courtney16 5:45.89

30.16 33.61 35.5734.59

35.43 35.99 35.11 35.80

35.84 33.79

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:54.81 2004# KRISSY FORELLI - GH

4A STATE: 4:41.98 2008! AMBER MCDERMOTT - JACK

AAA All-America Auto4:52.26

AAC All-America Consid.4:57.09

4AST 4A State5:22.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHS FRClise, Maya*1 5:09.97 q

27.85 30.86 32.0031.19

31.64 31.68 31.40 32.47

30.68 30.20

ERHS SODiMascolo, Lada*1 5:09.97 q

28.07 30.52 31.4631.09

31.50 31.40 31.74 31.87

31.88 30.44

SHS JRWilson, Marin3 5:13.20 q

28.57 30.51 31.4631.34

31.64 32.02 32.03 32.38

32.23 31.02

CHS SRPalm, Andrea4 5:19.78 q

29.16 31.62 32.1132.17

32.04 32.63 32.64 33.06

32.74 31.61

THS SOBlakely, Amelia5 5:21.70 q

29.42 31.99 32.7932.88

32.78 32.67 32.58 32.91

32.58 31.10

DHS SOWalling, Kimberly6 5:23.98 q

27.93 31.01 33.1832.75

33.03 33.73 33.67 33.55

33.23 31.90

ARHS FRAllan, Kaelie7 5:24.56 q

28.91 31.65 33.4032.77

33.85 32.87 32.81 33.44

32.93 31.93

CHS FRForrest, Erin8 5:25.56 q

28.23 31.75 33.4832.67

33.41 33.16 33.59 33.33

33.27 32.67

SHS SOWojciechowicz, Payton9 5:31.11 q

29.55 32.88 33.8933.74

34.09 33.73 33.75 33.59

33.49 32.40

THS JRNishizawa, Emiri10 5:31.64 q

29.43 32.86 33.8633.61

33.96 34.07 33.91 33.52

33.62 32.80

CHS SOPaynter, Anna11 5:33.84 q

29.47 32.56 34.0533.35

34.19 34.11 34.24 34.41

34.74 32.72

KRHS SRDePriest, Haley12 5:35.88 q

29.70 33.36 34.5933.98

33.91 34.58 35.06 34.58

33.55 32.57

THS SOKloepfer, Rachel13 5:42.68 q

30.23 33.12 35.6034.75

35.10 35.05 35.24 35.58

34.67 33.34

THS SOGibson, Kendra14 5:43.17 q

29.99 34.24 35.4035.27

34.33 34.58 35.12 35.41

35.54 33.29

CHS JRSawin, Courtney15 5:43.26 q

30.11 34.07 35.1734.68

35.57 35.07 35.14 35.92

34.97 32.56

KCHS JRSouthwell, Jacqueline16 5:45.07 q

30.16 33.08 34.4634.31

34.65 35.23 36.17 36.40

35.86 34.75

SHS SOMcCann, Megan17 5:47.91

31.12 33.81 35.5635.31

35.23 35.37 35.41 35.71

35.89 34.50

KWHS SRAckerman, Hannah18 5:53.00

30.46 35.09 35.5435.81

35.73 36.20 36.43 36.54

36.85 34.35

EHS SRPilato, Ryley19 5:53.05

30.76 35.12 36.3036.05

35.92 35.89 36.36 35.95

35.88 34.82
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Preliminaries ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

KCHS FRHa, Victoria20 5:53.11

30.50 34.30 36.6135.54

36.72 36.76 36.65 36.41

36.16 33.46

OHS FRHummel-Church, Hattie21 5:58.73

30.79 34.58 36.4036.27

36.80 37.10 37.32 37.41

36.39 35.67

PHS SRMcClure, Jillian22 6:03.64

31.16 35.56 37.3536.70

37.98 37.37 37.80 37.73

37.09 34.90

MRHS SOKawaguchi, Elizabeth23 6:07.97

32.83 35.70 37.6336.95

37.42 37.79 37.68 38.13

37.37 36.47

SHS FRMcGinnis, Abby24 6:16.76

31.72 36.47 38.7038.18

38.21 39.54 39.68 39.46

38.59 36.21

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:39.63 2002# CAPITAL

K Colley, E Rennie, A Owen, C Helgason

4A STATE: 1:36.26 2017! NEWPORT

AAA All-America Auto1:35.50

AAC All-America Consid.1:37.16

4AST 4A State1:43.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

THS1 1:39.36#

Weissman, Hannah FR Sears, Hailey FR

Blakely, Amelia SO Kim, Erin SR

24.04 25.58 24.4925.25

CHS2 1:41.41

Palm, Andrea SR Bellin, Gabi FR

Lawrence, Ellie JR van Zonneveld, Emily JR

25.75 25.23 24.7225.71

MRHS3 1:41.81

Thomson, Sydney SO Lam, Celina FR

Lai, Hanna JR Felner, Grace JR

26.65 25.93 22.7226.51

ARHS4 1:43.03

Ray, Ashley FR Fulmer, Peyton FR

Allan, Kaelie FR Harris, Zoe FR

25.16 26.20 25.6825.99

SHS5 1:43.59

Huynh, Emma JR Carroll, Haven SR

Davis, Chloe SO Wilson, Marin JR

25.52 26.09 25.2926.69

KRHS6 1:43.86

Keatts, Jaden JR DePriest, Haley SR

Cleary, Bridget SO Briggs, Lauren SO

26.79 26.19 24.8326.05

ERHS7 1:43.91

DiMascolo, Lada SO Sanders, Chloe SO

Edwards, Mariko JR Hayes, Makenna SR

25.58 27.31 24.9626.06

OHS8 1:45.19

Putt, Carissa SO Yen, Ashley SR

Watson, Carissa SR Moore, Emerson SO

26.30 26.02 26.3526.52

B - Final

KWHS9 1:44.84

Wallace, Madeleine FR Andrade, Ana SO

Akiyama, Kailani JR Hed, Annelise SR

26.18 26.43 25.2027.03

KCHS10 1:44.86

Weiler, Kiersten FR Mazzuca, Caitlin SO

Ha, Victoria FR Shields, Anita JR

25.39 26.91 26.2026.36

RHS11 1:46.01

Ward, Natalie FR Fifield, Mandy SR

Triebold, Anika SO Clemons, Destiny FR

27.28 26.88 24.7727.08

PHS12 1:47.65

Childres, Carli FR Lettiere, Bella FR

Dunayski, Gabi SR Kwak, Joy SO

27.69 27.23 26.1126.62

SKHS13 1:50.19

Green, Mya SO Wellmen, Ronny SR

Byrne, Zoe FR Ongaro, Arianna JR

27.18 27.87 26.8428.30

HHS14 1:50.73

Sanders, Shay JR Murdy, Emma SR

Hazen, Malia JR Doan, Kylie SO

29.05 28.33 26.0427.31

TJHS15 1:50.89

Lawless, Hailey FR McDonald, Sophia FR

Steward, Meredith JR Nguyen, Emily JR

28.02 28.47 26.5027.90

DHS16 1:52.31

Tucker, Evie SR Popp, Zekiah SR

Guymon, Krailyn SO Greseth, Kylee FR

28.41 29.22 27.4527.23

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:39.63 2002# CAPITAL

K Colley, E Rennie, A Owen, C Helgason

4A STATE: 1:36.26 2017! NEWPORT

AAA All-America Auto1:35.50

AAC All-America Consid.1:37.16

4AST 4A State1:43.70

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

THS1 1:40.28 q

Sears, Hailey FR Weissman, Hannah FR

Blakely, Amelia SO Kim, Erin SR

25.66 24.31 24.9825.33

CHS2 1:42.63 q

Palm, Andrea SR Bellin, Gabi FR

Lawrence, Ellie JR van Zonneveld, Emily JR

25.79 25.39 25.5325.92

ARHS3 1:43.11 q

Ray, Ashley FR Fulmer, Peyton FR

Allan, Kaelie FR Harris, Zoe FR

25.59 25.89 25.8125.82

MRHS4 1:44.25 q

Thomson, Sydney SO Lam, Celina FR

Lai, Hanna JR Felner, Grace JR

26.95 26.10 23.5727.63

KRHS5 1:44.31 q

Keatts, Jaden JR DePriest, Haley SR

Cleary, Bridget SO Briggs, Lauren SO

26.42 26.38 25.0726.44

ERHS6 1:44.39 q

DiMascolo, Lada SO Sanders, Chloe SO

Edwards, Mariko JR Hayes, Makenna SR

25.63 27.55 25.3325.88

SHS7 1:44.58 q

Huynh, Emma JR Carroll, Haven SR

Davis, Chloe SO Wilson, Marin JR

25.94 26.46 25.3226.86

OHS8 1:45.18 q

Putt, Carissa SO Yen, Ashley SR

Watson, Carissa SR Moore, Emerson SO

26.65 26.10 26.3626.07

KWHS9 1:45.45 q

Wallace, Madeleine FR Andrade, Ana SO

Akiyama, Kailani JR Hed, Annelise SR

26.05 26.62 25.5727.21

RHS10 1:45.46 q

Ward, Natalie FR Fifield, Mandy SR

Triebold, Anika SO Clemons, Destiny FR

27.27 26.58 24.5427.07

KCHS11 1:47.00 q

Weiler, Kiersten FR Mazzuca, Caitlin SO

Ha, Victoria FR Shields, Anita JR

28.00 25.42 26.2727.31

PHS12 1:49.80 q

Childres, Carli FR Lettiere, Bella FR

Dunayski, Gabi SR Kwak, Joy SO

29.11 26.98 26.2927.42

SKHS13 1:49.88 q

Green, Mya SO Wellmen, Ronny SR

Byrne, Zoe FR Ongaro, Arianna JR

27.81 27.62 25.9128.54

HHS14 1:50.88 q

Sanders, Shay JR Murdy, Emma SR

Hazen, Malia JR Doan, Kylie SO

27.48 28.85 25.9728.58

DHS15 1:53.03 q

Tucker, Evie SR Popp, Zekiah SR

Guymon, Krailyn SO Greseth, Kylee FR

28.39 29.92 27.4427.28

TJHS16 1:53.08 q

Lawless, Hailey FR McDonald, Sophia FR

Steward, Meredith JR Nguyen, Emily JR

28.59 29.59 27.1627.74
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GKHS17 1:54.26

Frederick, Madilynn SO Young, Hannah FR

Lim, Angie JR Pratt, Brooklynn SO

28.94 29.66 26.9428.72

EHS18 1:55.95

Lee, Cami FR Molen, Reagan SO

Hoyne, Ella FR Lee, Jessica SR

29.58 30.05 28.1928.13

AMHS19 1:59.89

Grant, Madyson SR Kramer, Lauren SR

Lipinski, Erica JR Lipinski, Megan JR

30.49 29.99 29.3330.08

KMHS20 2:05.86

Nguyen, Christine FR Boyd, Kylie SO

Nguyen, Jocelynn FR Chan, Aolani SR

33.02 31.08 30.6131.15

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

MEET: 54.99 2008# CHELSEA BAILEY - KL

4A STATE: 53.82 2010! ANNEMARIE THAYER - BAL

AAA All-America Auto54.89

AAC All-America Consid.56.11

4AST 4A State1:01.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

THS FRWeissman, Hannah1 57.14

27.53 29.61

FWHS SOJacobson, Sarah2 59.98

29.01 30.97

KCHS FRWeiler, Kiersten*3 1:00.19

28.69 31.50

DHS SRSpringer, Jewel*3 1:00.19

29.57 30.62

OHS SOWilson, Lauren5 1:00.51

29.36 31.15

ARHS FRFulmer, Peyton6 1:00.97

30.26 30.71

EHS JRPetellin, Margaret7 1:01.34

29.98 31.36

KMHS JRSo, Jayda8 1:01.48

29.49 31.99

B - Final

OHS SONorman, Rebecca*9 1:02.75

30.19 32.56

OHS SOPutt, Carissa*9 1:02.75

29.81 32.94

EHS FRBogh, Anna11 1:02.83

29.87 32.96

CHS FRBellin, Gabi12 1:03.62

31.45 32.17

MRHS SOFelner, Faith13 1:04.46

30.59 33.87

OHS SOJang, Jenny14 1:04.50

30.58 33.92

PHS JRFitzsimmons, Jenna15 1:05.40

31.45 33.95

MRHS JRMarek, Raegan16 1:05.56

31.92 33.64

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

MEET: 54.99 2008# CHELSEA BAILEY - KL

4A STATE: 53.82 2010! ANNEMARIE THAYER - BAL

AAA All-America Auto54.89

AAC All-America Consid.56.11

4AST 4A State1:01.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

THS FRWeissman, Hannah1 58.83 q

28.64 30.19

KCHS FRWeiler, Kiersten2 59.95 q

28.71 31.24

FWHS SOJacobson, Sarah3 1:00.30 q

29.29 31.01

OHS SOWilson, Lauren4 1:00.48 q

29.60 30.88

ARHS FRFulmer, Peyton5 1:01.05 q

30.00 31.05

EHS JRPetellin, Margaret6 1:01.76 q

30.18 31.58

DHS SRSpringer, Jewel7 1:02.06 q

30.63 31.43

KMHS JRSo, Jayda8 1:02.12 q

30.03 32.09

EHS FRBogh, Anna9 1:02.62 q

29.91 32.71

OHS SOJang, Jenny10 1:02.84 q

30.51 32.33

OHS SOPutt, Carissa11 1:02.94 q

30.18 32.76

OHS SONorman, Rebecca12 1:03.66 q

30.31 33.35

MRHS SOFelner, Faith13 1:04.20 q

30.54 33.66

CHS FRBellin, Gabi14 1:04.21 q

31.99 32.22

PHS JRFitzsimmons, Jenna15 1:04.99 q

31.37 33.62

MRHS JRMarek, Raegan16 1:06.13 q

31.90 34.23

EHS SRLee, Jessica17 1:06.39

32.23 34.16

HHS SRMurdy, Emma18 1:06.59

32.22 34.37

ARHS JRBrandt, Kyra19 1:06.62

31.86 34.76

MRHS FRLai, Meena20 1:07.71

32.74 34.97

ARHS FRAnardi, Kaitlyn21 1:08.06

32.69 35.37

PHS SOPark, Jasmine22 1:08.25

32.89 35.36

KCHS SRHofford, Lauren23 1:09.18

32.98 36.20

THS SOHanger, Mylie24 1:09.53

32.77 36.76

CHS SOGenther, Rylee25 1:09.68

33.09 36.59

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 1:03.50 2012# CAROLYN MCCANN-GH

4A STATE: 1:01.33 2013! CAROLYN MCCANN - GH

AAA All-America Auto1:02.60

AAC All-America Consid.1:04.05

4AST 4A State1:09.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MRHS JRFelner, Grace1 1:02.60#

29.50 33.10

CHS JRvan Zonneveld, Emily2 1:06.53

31.35 35.18

HHS SODoan, Kylie3 1:07.62

31.52 36.10

THS FRSears, Hailey4 1:07.67

31.60 36.07

ARHS FRRay, Ashley5 1:08.24

32.38 35.86

CHS JRLawrence, Ellie6 1:08.37

32.13 36.24

PHS FRClise, Maya7 1:09.52

32.86 36.66

DHS SOTucker, Lillian8 1:09.81

32.83 36.98

B - Final

EHS SRPratt, Elise9 1:07.39

31.74 35.65

OHS SRSong, Emma10 1:10.42

32.85 37.57

KCHS SRKalenius, Madelline11 1:10.67

33.37 37.30

MRHS FRLam, Celina12 1:10.84

33.33 37.51

KWHS SRHed, Annelise13 1:12.74

33.76 38.98

SHS SRCarroll, Haven14 1:13.12

33.77 39.35

ERHS JREdwards, Mariko15 1:13.86

34.76 39.10

OHS SOMyers, Elisa16 1:14.75

35.03 39.72
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#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 1:03.50 2012# CAROLYN MCCANN-GH

4A STATE: 1:01.33 2013! CAROLYN MCCANN - GH

AAA All-America Auto1:02.60

AAC All-America Consid.1:04.05

4AST 4A State1:09.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MRHS JRFelner, Grace1 1:05.64 q

31.08 34.56

PHS FRClise, Maya2 1:07.63 q

32.41 35.22

ARHS FRRay, Ashley3 1:08.16 q

32.46 35.70

CHS JRvan Zonneveld, Emily4 1:08.22 q

32.10 36.12

THS FRSears, Hailey5 1:08.33 q

32.31 36.02

DHS SOTucker, Lillian6 1:08.74 q

32.62 36.12

HHS SODoan, Kylie7 1:08.82 q

32.37 36.45

CHS JRLawrence, Ellie8 1:09.47 q

32.46 37.01

EHS SRPratt, Elise9 1:10.30 q

32.80 37.50

OHS SRSong, Emma10 1:10.69 q

32.82 37.87

KCHS SRKalenius, Madelline11 1:10.77 q

33.08 37.69

MRHS FRLam, Celina12 1:11.63 q

33.85 37.78

SHS SRCarroll, Haven13 1:12.19 q

33.59 38.60

KWHS SRHed, Annelise14 1:12.40 q

33.88 38.52

ERHS JREdwards, Mariko15 1:13.67 q

34.62 39.05

OHS SOMyers, Elisa16 1:13.83 q

34.80 39.03

PHS SRSantos, Jenna17 1:13.97

34.76 39.21

OHS JRShang, Elizabeth18 1:14.08

34.33 39.75

MRHS SOThomson, Sydney19 1:14.22

34.59 39.63

KMHS SOLe, Minh-Ann20 1:15.00

34.85 40.15

MRHS SOJenner, Sarah21 1:17.13

36.12 41.01

SHS JRWheeler, Haley22 1:17.28

36.31 40.97

THS SRSears, Sydney23 1:17.80

35.76 42.04

KRHS SRLong, Abby24 1:18.40

35.74 42.66

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:33.91 2002# ROGERS

E Strouse, Co Freeman, Ch Freeman, M Rains

4A STATE: 3:27.47 2017! SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto3:27.79

AAC All-America Consid.3:31.27

4AST 4A State3:47.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CHS1 3:36.28

Lopez-Silvers, Leigh SO Palm, Andrea SR

van Zonneveld, Emily JR Hickey, Molly JR

25.77 53.03 56.3526.42

26.18 54.66 24.73 52.24

THS2 3:43.11

Blakely, Amelia SO Nishizawa, Emiri JR

Gibson, Kendra SO Kim, Erin SR

27.17 56.08 57.2927.46

26.99 56.78 25.25 52.96

OHS3 3:45.95

Putt, Carissa SO Daniels-Brown, Anna SR

Moore, Emerson SO Wilson, Lauren SO

27.23 57.42 56.7026.83

26.99 57.11 26.54 54.72

DHS4 3:47.47

Walling, Kimberly SO Greseth, Kylee FR

Springer, Jewel SR Tucker, Lillian SO

27.03 56.32 58.9127.41

26.58 55.55 26.88 56.69

KRHS5 3:48.07

Keatts, Jaden JR DePriest, Haley SR

Cleary, Bridget SO Briggs, Lauren SO

27.43 58.03 58.2227.39

27.44 57.58 26.04 54.24

PHS6 3:51.08

Dunayski, Gabi SR Liu, Kaitlyn JR

Fitzsimmons, Jenna JR Clise, Maya FR

27.83 59.25 58.1427.39

26.58 56.81 28.09 56.88

EHS7 3:54.12

Bogh, Anna FR Lee, Jessica SR

Petellin, Margaret JR Pratt, Elise SR

26.82 56.39 1:02.9528.50

27.63 59.27 25.61 55.51

RHS8 3:56.23

Ward, Natalie FR Fifield, Mandy SR

Triebold, Anika SO Clemons, Destiny FR

28.48 1:00.42 59.9528.13

28.03 1:02.14 25.44 53.72

B - Final

KCHS9 3:59.84

Shields, Anita JR Dougher, Flora JR

Mazzuca, Caitlin SO Kalenius, Madelline SR

28.12 1:00.34 1:01.3627.85

28.23 59.87 28.02 58.27

ARHS10 4:00.13

Fairchild, Shae SR Anardi, Kaitlyn FR

Brandt, Kyra JR Allan, Kaelie FR

29.55 1:04.30 1:00.1627.33

27.97 58.81 27.48 56.86

MRHS11 4:00.28

Felner, Faith SO Michalson, Anna SR

Lai, Meena FR Kawaguchi, Elizabeth SO

30.13 1:02.67 1:02.2428.50

27.64 58.87 26.73 56.50

SHS12 4:04.62

Morgan, Miranda JR McCann, Megan SO

Davis, Chloe SO Wojciechowicz, Miranda JR

29.28 1:02.38 1:01.8329.51

28.31 59.56 28.40 1:00.85

HHS13 4:14.09

Claudson, Caroline FR Murdy, Emma SR

Hazen, Malia JR Sanders, Shay JR

30.08 1:04.03 1:05.4930.56

28.73 1:02.04 28.85 1:02.53

KWHS14 4:18.21

Andrade, Ana SO Akiyama, Kailani JR

Dinh, Thao SR Mazukelli, Allison JR

29.29 1:01.04 1:04.8829.11

29.36 1:05.34 32.10 1:06.95

SKHS15 4:18.64

Byrne, Zoe FR Lynam, Miranda SR

Wellmen, Ronny SR Hoyt, Maria JR

30.47 1:03.53 1:05.6830.72

28.87 1:01.76 31.19 1:07.67

GKHS16 4:19.28

Frederick, Madilynn SO Young, Hannah FR

Baer, Pauline SR Pratt, Brooklynn SO

31.26 1:05.38 1:07.1130.67

32.01 1:06.69 28.05 1:00.10

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:33.91 2002# ROGERS

E Strouse, Co Freeman, Ch Freeman, M Rains

4A STATE: 3:27.47 2017! SKYLINE

AAA All-America Auto3:27.79

AAC All-America Consid.3:31.27

4AST 4A State3:47.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHS1 3:41.52 q

Lopez-Silvers, Leigh SO Palm, Andrea SR

van Zonneveld, Emily JR Hickey, Molly JR

25.86 53.51 57.5327.10

27.17 56.30 25.60 54.18

THS2 3:46.10 q

Blakely, Amelia SO Nishizawa, Emiri JR

Gibson, Kendra SO Kim, Erin SR

27.37 56.18 57.6027.29

27.65 57.43 26.38 54.89
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Preliminaries ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

OHS3 3:47.50 q

Putt, Carissa SO Daniels-Brown, Anna SR

Moore, Emerson SO Wilson, Lauren SO

27.28 57.28 56.9326.66

27.14 57.82 26.79 55.47

DHS4 3:51.84 q

Walling, Kimberly SO Greseth, Kylee FR

Springer, Jewel SR Tucker, Lillian SO

27.20 56.43 1:01.0728.60

27.24 57.01 27.27 57.33

PHS5 3:52.05 q

Dunayski, Gabi SR Liu, Kaitlyn JR

Fitzsimmons, Jenna JR Clise, Maya FR

27.90 59.28 58.4227.74

26.91 56.98 27.60 57.37

KRHS6 3:52.85 q

Keatts, Jaden JR DePriest, Haley SR

Cleary, Bridget SO Briggs, Lauren SO

27.93 58.53 1:00.4928.22

28.06 58.93 26.70 54.90

RHS7 3:59.71 q

Ward, Natalie FR Fifield, Mandy SR

Triebold, Anika SO Clemons, Destiny FR

29.49 1:01.85 1:00.3628.57

29.17 1:02.25 26.03 55.25

EHS8 4:00.79 q

Bogh, Anna FR Lee, Jessica SR

Petellin, Margaret JR Pratt, Elise SR

26.58 55.88 1:06.4531.15

27.99 58.57 28.50 59.89

KCHS9 4:01.01 q

Shields, Anita JR Dougher, Flora JR

Mazzuca, Caitlin SO Kalenius, Madelline SR

27.57 1:00.34 1:01.1928.40

28.79 1:01.21 28.06 58.27

ARHS10 4:01.14 q

Fairchild, Shae SR Anardi, Kaitlyn FR

Brandt, Kyra JR Allan, Kaelie FR

29.22 1:03.54 1:00.8528.29

28.69 1:00.63 27.32 56.12

SHS11 4:05.32 q

Morgan, Miranda JR McCann, Megan SO

Davis, Chloe SO Wojciechowicz, Miranda JR

29.54 1:02.70 1:01.9729.66

28.03 59.33 28.68 1:01.32

MRHS12 4:09.14 q

Felner, Faith SO Michalson, Anna SR

Lai, Meena FR Kawaguchi, Elizabeth SO

29.92 1:02.30 1:01.8929.28

29.34 1:01.69 30.19 1:03.26

HHS13 4:15.17 q

Claudson, Caroline FR Murdy, Emma SR

Hazen, Malia JR Sanders, Shay JR

30.11 1:03.27 1:03.7530.17

30.75 1:05.47 28.99 1:02.68

SKHS14 4:15.96 q

Byrne, Zoe FR Lynam, Miranda SR

Wellmen, Ronny SR Hoyt, Maria JR

30.12 1:02.87 1:04.8730.76

28.77 1:01.67 30.60 1:06.55

KWHS15 4:16.46 q

Andrade, Ana SO Akiyama, Kailani JR

Dinh, Thao SR Mazukelli, Allison JR

28.64 1:00.54 1:04.9129.39

28.99 1:04.68 31.92 1:06.33

GKHS16 4:18.10 q

Frederick, Madilynn SO Young, Hannah FR

Baer, Pauline SR Pratt, Brooklynn SO

30.89 1:05.40 1:06.4331.07

31.55 1:06.46 28.50 59.81

KLHS17 4:20.51

Walmsley, Kendra SR Medchill, Maddy SO

Ruckman, Elizabeth FR Ruckman, Hannah SR

31.39 1:06.05 1:08.9831.91

30.58 1:05.94 28.16 59.54

AMHS18 4:20.81

Grant, Madyson SR Kramer, Lauren SR

Nelson, Devyn SO Le, Jade JR

31.29 1:07.65 1:07.9231.14

30.88 1:07.09 27.52 58.15

FWHS19 4:21.30

Ross, Breanna JR Kon, Meghan JR

Larson, Molly FR Jacobson, Sarah SO

30.00 1:02.66 1:10.4333.80

32.13 1:10.37 27.37 57.84

TJHS20 4:27.75

Lawless, Hailey FR McDonald, Sophia FR

Ho, Rachel SR Steward, Meredith JR

30.56 1:04.97 1:09.64

29.94 1:02.74

KMHS21 4:46.80

Godala, Keerthi SR Towill, Jessica SR

Nguyen, Jocelynn FR Le, Minh-Ann SO

34.75 1:15.89 1:15.0534.38

32.63 1:10.82 29.91 1:05.04

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Curtis Vikings 328

2. Tahoma Bears 263

3. Olympia Bears 174

4. Auburn Riverside Ravens 170

5. Sumner Spartans 156.5

6. Mount Rainier Rams 152

7. Decatur Gators 143.5

8. Kentridge Chargers 123.5

9. Puyallup Vikings 113

10. Kennedy Catholic Lancers 102.5

11. Rogers Rams 95

12. Enumclaw Hornets 93

13. Emerald Ridge Jaguars 87

14. Kentwood Conquerors 62

14. Federal Way Eagles 62

16. Hazen Highlanders 54

17. South Kitsap Wolves 41

18. Auburn Mountainview Lions 26

19. Kentlake Falcons 24

20. Todd Beamer Titans 16

21. Thomas Jefferson Raiders 15

22. Auburn Trojans 11

22. Kent-Meridian Royals 11

24. Graham-Kapowsin Eagles 2


